FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK TROOP SUMMARY
QUARTERLY REPORT TOTALS

April 2008 - June 2008

Written Warnings Asst  Crash F/E Arrests
Troop  Expenditures Hours Miles HOV  Speed Other Rend Invest Notices Seatbelt Speed DUl Other HOV TOLL Total
A $44,056.85  1,398.00 15,080 0 107 34 171 21 57 14 153 2 93 0 0 262
B $15,252.39 49350 8,265 0 68 28 119 0 20 11 211 0 54 0 0 276
C $19,136.22  525.00 9,511 0 148 64 57 9 24 83 562 5 256 3 0 909
D $37,027.07  1,262.50 14,179 1 155 42 190 32 40 16 114 3 52 0 0 185
E $40,854.62  1,028.50 16,295 4 438 278 56 54 352 129 615 0 235 0 0 979
F $10,849.40 31850 6,319 0 56 74 81 13 54 12 60 4 144 0 0 220
G $63,614.82  1,761.75 24,799 0 274 88 110 14 112 488 1,809 28 1,004 0 15 3,344
H $92,440.19  2,777.50 17,327 0 12 4 16 1 5 1 7 0 6 0 0 14
K $162,540.65  4,921.00 53,269 3 191 214 507 13 201 26 208 1 252 0 9 496
L $409,014.82  9,411.00 85,972 19 1,932 1,616 1,442 63 1,093 917 5,193 71 4,594 61 0 10,836
Grand Total ~ $894,787.03 23,897.2 251,016 27 3,381 2,442 2,749 220 1,958 1,697 8,932 114 6,690 64 24 17,521

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008



P .O. Number
306-18
306-19
306-15
306-09
306-08
306-06
306-05

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop A

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Expenditures Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices

$19,136.83 620.50 6,914 0 7 1 17 3
$1,833.46 66.00 595 0 0 0 1 1
$1,035.28 32.00 307 0 3 4 4 1
$304.08 8.00 85 0 0 0 0 0
$5,872.01 190.50 1,226 0 6 1 16 1
$7,945.26 236.00 3,068 0 27 8 65 9
$7,929.93 245.00 2,885 0 64 20 68 6
$44,056.85 1,398.00 15,080 0 107 34 171 21

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008
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P.O.Number  Project Expenditures

206-20 FDOT

Total

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008

$15,252.39

$15,252.39

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop B

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices HOV Seatbelt
493.50 8,265 0 68 28 119 0 20 0 11
493.50 8,265 0 68 28 119 0 20 0 11

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
211 0 54
211 0 54
Page 2 of 10

Toll
0

0
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276

276



P .O. Number
108-01

706-1

506-09

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$7,270.48
$8,838.24
$3,027.50

$19,136.22

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008

Hours
240.00
198.50

86.50

525.00

Miles
3,230
4,284
1,997

9,511

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop C

Written Warnings

Assist. Crash F/E
HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices

0 64 23 11 1
0 66 33 30 5
0 18 8 16 3
0 148 64 57 9

HOV Seatbelt

0 38
3 35
0 10
3 83

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
287 0 78
210 3 145
65 2 33
562 5 256
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403
396
110

909



P .O. Number
506-4

506-1

506-10

506-11

506-13

506-08

594-1

506-6

Total

Office of Program Planning

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Thursday, July 31, 2008

Expenditures

$6,213.22
$13,924.42
$1,551.84
$2,632.50
$644.84
$1,521.25
$10,084.28
$454.72

$37,027.07

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop D

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
196.00 2,814 0 28 3 34 1 8
461.00 7,089 1 118 36 146 31 32
48.00 397 0 0 0 5 0 0
97.50 664 0 2 2 0 0 0
20.00 181 0 0 0 2 0 0
42.00 431 0 0 1 0 0 0
382.00 2,357 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.00 246 0 7 0 3 0 0
1,262.50 14,179 1 155 42 190 32 40
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P .O. Number
606-11
606-12
606-16
606-17

Total

Office of Program Planning

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Thursday, July 31, 2008

Expenditures

$12,584.81
$11,428.63
$16,470.15

$371.03

$40,854.62

Hours
361.00
371.50
285.00

11.00

1,028.50

Miles
5,305
5,839
5,041
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16,295

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop

April 2008 - June 2008

Troop E

Written Warnings

HOV
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Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
230 0 51
158 0 108
223 0 72
4 0 4
615 0 235
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FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop F
Written Warnings Arrests
Assist. Crash F/E
P.O.Number  Project Expenditures Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices HOV Seatbelt Speed DUl  Other Toll Total
115-01 FDOT $2,413.55 80.00 1,350 0 39 21 11 0 28 0 8 16 1 29 0 54
106-01 FDOT $8,435.85 238.50 4,969 0 17 53 70 13 26 0 4 44 3 115 0 166
Total $10,849.40 318.50 6,319 0 56 74 81 13 54 0 12 60 4 144 0 220

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008 Page 6 of 10



P .O. Number
206-16

206-18
206-15B
206-17

206-19

206-21
206-08B

Total

Office of Program Planning

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Thursday, July 31, 2008

Expenditures Hours
$4,684.66 138.00
$18,476.59 458.50
$5,372.74 136.50
$17,894.84 544.50
$7,631.54 207.75
$3,926.66 113.50
$5,627.79 163.00
$63,614.82 1,761.75

Miles
2,035
6,248
2,345
5,459
4,398
2,582
1,732

24,799

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop

April 2008 - June 2008

Troop G

Written Warnings
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135 0 92
569 22 251
213 0 68
442 5 361
143 0 123

81 1 35
226 0 74

1,809 28 1,004
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933
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1,104
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P .O. Number
306-16
306-03
306-21
306-01
306-02

Total

Office of Program Planning

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Thursday, July 31, 2008

Expenditures

$38,381.65
$18,462.13

$4,198.87
$18,685.47
$12,712.07

$92,440.19

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop H

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
1,178.00 6,523 0 6 7 0

539.00 3,775 0 0 0 5 1

121.50 620 0 6 2 3 0

571.50 4,109 0 0 0 0 0

367.50 2,300 0 0 0 1 0
2,777.50 17,327 0 12 4 16 1
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P .O. Number
854-15
854-13
854-12
854-08
854-07
854-06
854-19
854-02
854-01
854-04

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$3,960.00
$8,010.00
$3,251.30

$20,347.59
$58,824.08
$669.36
$16,319.08
$32,519.39
$15,165.47
$3,474.38

$162,540.65

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
April 2008 - June 2008

Troop K

Written Warnings

Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
88.00 1,065 0 21 19 35 1 28
178.00 2,179 0 86 104 74 1 100
88.50 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
570.00 8,381 0 3 6 25 0 2
1,999.00 21,366 0 31 35 224 6 8
24.00 150 0 0 0 0 0 0
453.50 6,715 3 37 39 78 2 53
1,016.50 9,348 0 13 11 51 3 10
416.50 3,339 0 0 0 20 0 0
87.00 692 0 0 0 0 0 0
4,921.00 53,269 3 191 214 507 13 201
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P .O. Number
406-07
406-02
406-04
406-06
412-01
406-05

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$47,910.00
$26,323.57

$360.00
$149,111.25
$24,525.00
$160,785.00

$409,014.82

Office of Program Planning
Thursday, July 31, 2008

Hours
1,066.00
904.50
8.00
3,314.50
545.00
3,573.00

9,411.00

Miles
7,822
5,690
35
29,578
11,077
31,770

85,972

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop

April 2008 - June 2008

Troop L

Written Warnings

HOV
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F/IE
Notices

83
11
0
437
41
521

1,093

HOV
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41
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Seatbelt
61
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0

385

30

432

917

Arrests
Speed DUI
254 0
4 0
2 0
2,415 30
208 0
2,310 41
5,193 71
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Other
230
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1,928
372
2,027

4,594

Toll
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610
4,851

10,836



